



2022:HHC:3913-DB

CWP No. 4918 of 2021

22.11.2021 Present: Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

Reply, if any, be filed within three weeks.

(Mohammad Rafiq)
Chief Justice

November 22, 2021
(hemlata)

(Sabina)
Judge



2022:HHC:3913-DB